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Mount Gooding
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Black Rock Mountain
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Northumberland Cave
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10,141

Diana Peak
9570

The Monitor
7009

Dobbin Summit
8657

Savory Mountain
9455

Wildcat Peak
10,508

Mount Wilson
9208

Mount Ziggurat
7431

Tor Peak
8937

Northumberland Pass
8730

West Knob
10,274

Lone Butte
6641

Shoshone Mountain
10,907

South Summit
11,941

Round Knoll
6780

Morey Peak
10,246

Bills Peak
8096

Three Summits Hill
8987

Clover Mountain
7625

The Bald Brother
9155

Mahogany Peak
9825

Black Buttes
7402

Charnock Pass
8352

The Bald Sister
9199

Eagle Peak
7155

Aspen Peak
9638

Tulle Mountain
10,385

Bald Mountain
9274   

Spanish Peak
10,740

Ninemile Peak
10,104

Tooth Rock
8948

Barley Creek Summit
8402

Petroglyph Butte
6204

North Summit Mount Jefferson
11,814

Buckeye Hill
8845

Moonshine Peak
9439

Monitor Peak
9316

Round Mountain
6894

Salisbury Peak
8292

Mount Priscilla
7677

Bull Frame Mountain
9945

Middle Summit Mount Jefferson
11,686

Diamond King Hill
8908

Heart Hills
6763

Merriam Peak
9785

Little Table
Mountain 9756

Park Mountain
9058

Ferguson Hill
7813

San Pedros
(site)

L
I

T
T

L
E

 
F

I
S

H
 

L
A

K
E

 
V

A
L

L
E

Y

S
M

O
K

Y

M
O

N
I

T
O

R

T
O

Q
U

I
M

A

R
A

N
G

E

R
A

N
G

E

A
N

T
E

L
O

P
E

 
 

 
 

 
 

R
A

N
G

E

B
I

G

V
A

L
L

E
YWEST

FR
EM

ONT

TTT LN

NORTHUMBERLAND

MOORES

OZ

RD

BARKER

ROUND MOUNTAIN RD

MEADOW CANYON

CREEK

CREEK

R
D

RD

BELMONT

BE
LM

ON
T

MONITOR

MIDWAY
RD

CEDARST

BARLEY

CREEK

HOUSE

W
IL

LO
W

CREEK

RD

RD

RD

RD

STONEHOUSE   RD

VA
LL

EY

CG    RD
CREEKPINE

PINE CREEK

MOSQUITO/MORGAN

M
OS

QU
IT

O/
M

OR
GA

N

MORGAN

MORGAN

CREEK

RD

CR
EE

K
CREEK

RD
RD

PASCO

PASCO

CANYON

CANYON

RD

RD

LOOP RD

R
D

RD

RD

WHITE CAPS

SILVER

RD RD

CREEK

RD

MOORES CREEK RD

RA
NG

E

RD

RD

EAST

RD

MANHATTAN

N
FD

 4
56

 R

D

MANHATTAN

BYPA
SS

NORTHUMBERLAND

AN
DERSON

IKES

RD

CANYON

DOBBIN

SUMMIT

BYPASS

RD

WHITE

SA
GE

CANYON

BUTLER

DOBBIN

SUM
M

IT

WILLOW
CREEK

RD

W
ILLOW

CREEK
RD

NORTH

DOBBIN

SUM
M

IT

RD

RD

RD

RANCH

RD

RD

M
O

N
IT

O
R

M
ON

IT
OR

VA
LL

EY

RD

VA
LL

EY

STONEBERGER CREEK RD

NORTH

CANYO
N

R
D

PA
SS

ST
AT

IO
N

SNOWBALL

RD

RD

SN
OW

BALL

INDIAN        CREEK       RD

FI
SH

LITTLE
HOT

CANYON
RD

LA
KE

CREEK

SE
G

U
R

A

RD

SEGURA

PA
SS

VA
LL

EY

WAGON

RANCH
RD

R
D

ST
AT

IO
N

RD

HI
CK

S

PR
IT

CH
AR

DS

R
D

ST
AT

IO
N

H
IC

KS

SIX

MILE

RD

M
OORES

STATION

R
D

RD

SNOWBALL RD

JOHNNYS

TOQ UIM
A

ROCK

RD

POTTS LOOP RD

MOSQUITO CREEK RD

JU
MB LED

GUL CH

M
ARTIN

 R
AN

CH
 R

D

RD

SPAN
ISH SPRING

JE

FFERSON CANYON RD

CREEK

CANYON

RD

983055
983492

983510

983510

9835 2 5

983400

983699 983087

983654 98
27

31

983653 982412

983101

983077

98
36

07

982818982586

98
28

18

981652

981265

981695

973010

97
37

20

973850

973840

97
20

15

972020

973852

973122

973329

97
33

98
97

31
68

973192

973191

974750

974751

981040

972503

972504

97
14

75

971358

963203
961253

981781981783

981566

981351

971124

971670

971670

971007 971008

951034

952304

953118

962110

95
31

28

953414

953412

953414

954169

954851

954853

954781

954781

95
47

81

954716 95
47

90

954349

954151

954817

95
41

42

95
40

06

954871

95
43

76
95

47
72

954664

954719

954809

954700

954673

95
46

91

954908

95
46

46

954016
95

48
80

954547
964408

96
44

09

975821

975908
975909

975009

974465

974427

97
58

79

974637
974636

976922

97
69

20

974655

974598974085

975270974561

984555

951007

952223

95
21

96

954153

973513

954907

SMOKY

VALLEY

RDNORTH

FORK

WILDCAT

BASINCANYON
RD

RD

ABU
N

D
AN

T

R
D

SPR
IN

G
S

EAST CHARNACK RD

NORTHW
EST

CL
IP

PE
R 

  GA P

STONEBERGER

IN
DI

AN
 R

AN
CH

M
UD

SPRIN
GS

SPRING

JO
HNNY

POTTS

RD

IKES

RDR
D CANYON

MILL

CANYON

MILL       CANYON         SOUTH

W
ATER

R
D

NFD 001 RD

R
D

CANYON RD

IKES BOX

SOUTH WEST MONITOR
NORTH JOHNNY

POTTS SPRING RD

FOOTHILL

JUN

E

CANYON

N
O

RT
H

UM
BE

RL
A N

D

TURQUOIS

E 
SPRIN

G R
D

NORTH

TR
L

BALD

G
AP

RD

MTN

WASH

M
AN

H
AT

TA
N

SL
AU

GH
T

ER
HO

US
E

98
49

15

DEV
IL

S

BALD

RD

N
O

RT
H

MTN

RD

R
D

MARIPOSA
CREEK

NORTH  BALD

MOUNTA IN RD

RD

RD

SUM
M

IT

TO
LL

CANYON

ROUTERD

SUMMIT

JEFFERSON

JEFFERSON

BA
RC

EL
ON

A

SUMMIT

PRO SPE
CT

SPR I NG
S 

RD

SAGE      HEN 

SPRING     RD

MEADOW CREEK RD

SPR
I NG RD

S
O

LDIER

ST
EI

GM
EY

ER
 M

IL
L 

RD

INDIAN  C
RE

EK   R
D

WEST

IN
DIA

N
CREE

K R
D

SOUTH SHOSONE RD

RD

JU
M

PI
N

G
JA

CK
RD

N
O

RTH
BAR

KER
CREEK

CREEK

BARKER

CA
NYO

N  R
D

RD

RD

98
28

24

RD
RD

JET

RD

R
D

NORTHW
EST

CHARNACK 

RANCH RD

ZIGGURAT

ZIGGURAT

ZIGGURAT
MOUNT

MOUNT

ZIG
G

U
R

AT

ZIGGURAT

SPRING

NO
RT

H 
 B

AR
KE

R 
 S

PU
R

SOUTH

RD

RD

WHITE

NORTH
BUTLER

MONITOR

LO
NG

CANYON RD

HOM
ESTEAD

RD

RD

SAG
E

W
ILLOW

 CREEK

W
ASH RD

M
AR

TIN
 R

AN
CH

 R
D

SE
G

U
R

A
RA

NC
H

RD

JO
HN BLAIR

SP
RINGS RD

CA
BI

N
R

D
SP

R
IN

G

W
H

IT
E 

R
O

C
K

CR
EE

K 
R

D

COCKALO R UM   WASH   RD

COCKALORUM     RD

EAST

WILLOW
CREEK

RD

UPPER SEVEN MILE
WASH RD

MIDDLE SEVEN MILE WASH RD

DRY

EAST BUTLER

NO
RT

H 
W

IL
LO

W
CR

EE
K 

RD
NORTH

 B
UTL

ER
 C

REE
K

RD

RD

RD

MONITOR W
ILLOW

CREEK RD

BU
TL

ER

W
IL

LO
W

 R
D

DIANNAS

PO
TT

S

RDZIGGURAT

STAGE

RD

BO
X 

SP
R

IN
G

S
R

D

R
D

RD

W
AD

SW
OR

TH

CUTOFF

CANYON

ELLA

MAY

CANYON

M
IL

L

BLACK

ROCK

CREEK

EL
LA

 M
AY

FO
OT

H
IL

LS
 S

O
U

TH

MONITOR  WINDMILL RD

D RY LAKE WELL WADSWORTH

CANYON

BO
RE

GG
O 

FI
EL

D
RD

RD

WINTER

ROUTE
RD

JOHNSON      HOLE

NO
RT

HU
M

BE
RL

AN
D

MORGAN CREEK

ALT RD

RD

SO
UT

H 
SE

VE
N

M
IL

E 
RD

SOUTH
MOONSHINE PEAK RD

CRESTED WHEAT

RIDGE RD

COTTON WOOD SP RINGS RD
SAVORY

SAVORY

CR
EEK

CREEK

R
D

SEVEN MILE
WELL RD

NORTH STARGORD

VALLEY    RD

NORTH

IN
D

IA
N

   
CA

BI
N   

RD N
O

RT
H 

  H
ICKS    S

TATIO
N   R

D

HILDEBRANDCANYON RD

BIG
FAULT

RD

JEEP
R

D
PR

ITC
H

AR
D

ROCK

CANYON

CANYON

CREEK

CUTOFF

RD

RD

RD

HUNTS

BARLE
Y

R
D

CANYON

ELKHORN

EL
KH

OR
N C

U
TO

FF
 R

D

CANYON

SO
UTH

RD

RD

FO
O

TH
IL

LS

BL
AC

K

GAT
E

RD

BUTTES

ST
AG

E

ST
AG

EL
IN

E 
   

RD

MONARCH PROSPECT RD

EAST MONARCH

PROSPECT RD

MONARCH

HOUSE

WATTLES

WHITE

RD

HUNTS
CANYON

NORTH
R

D

RD

PR
O

SP
EC

T N
O

RTH
   W

ATTLES
   SPR I N G   RD

MCCANN

EAGLE RD

PASS

IR
O

N
 S

PR
IN

G 
RD

NORTH PAGE PLACE RD

EA
ST

 P
AG

E 
PL

AC
E 

RD

SO
UT

H 
EA

ST
 

PA
GE

 P
LA

CE
 R

D
FOUR

IN
DI

AN
 G

AR
DE

N
SP

RI
NG

 R
D

RD

MILE

RD

FOUR

CLOVER
RD

CR EEK UP
PE

R FISH LAKE RD

U
P

PER   FISH    LAKE   RD

CANYON

COTTONWOOD CANYON RD

BULLWACKER SPRING RD

EA
ST

 W
OO

D
C

A
N

YO
N 

RD

M
ILE

CANYON

CR
EE

K

GARDEN

INDIAN

RD

COW

RD

SIX

NO
RT

H

M
ILE

M
ILE RD

RD
NEEDLES

RD

MOREY

MOREY

CANYON

R
D

RD

RD

CAN
Y

O
N

FANDANGO

R
USTY M

OTOR RD

WOODYS R
D

HOBBLE CANYON RD

WADDLES

SIX

FISH
OOK

LUTHER

TULLE CREEK

ANDERSON

FIELD

RD

CLEA R CREEK CANYON RD

LI
TT

LE

FISH

LA
KE

R
D

RA
NC

H

LU
TH

ER

W
ADDLES

DANVILLE MINE RD

DANVILLE

CREEK

NORTH

DANVILLE RD

RD

RD

BIG

RD

SOUTH CLEAR CREEK RD

RD

CORCORAN

CANYON

RD

W
ES

T 
   

BA
RL

EY
   

 C
RE

EK
   

 R
D

ANDREWS CREEK
RD

M
OS

QU
IT

O

SO
UT

H EA
ST

CR
EE

K
RD RD

STAGELINE
PINE

PI
NE

CREEK

CR
EE

K

RANCH
RD

TR
AI

L C
AN

YO
N 

RD

RD

NORTH HAYSTACK

RD

SO
UT

H
HA

YS
TA

CK
 R

D

RABBIT SP R IN
GS RD

JACK

PASCO

SOUTH

STAGELINE

RD

RD

CONN
EC

TO
R 

RD

W
HI

TE
 S

AG
E 

SP
RI

NG

Clipper Gap
8319

BOWMAN CREEK RD

RD

Sixmile Summit
8771

Hot Creek Pass
7546

Jefferson Summit
8771

RD

Eagle Pass
6940

PUNCHBOWL RD

To convert miles to kilometers multiply by 1.609

2021 Magnetic North Declination

12°16’

0

0

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4

N
MN

MILES

KILOMETERS

(775) 888-7627

LOCATION DIVISION

CARTOGRAPHY

NEVADA DEPARTMENT
OF TRANSPORTATION

SAFE AND CONNECTED

KRISTINA SWALLOW, P.E.
Director

STEVE SISOLAK
Governor

Prepared by and for sale at:
NEVADA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

Location Division, Cartography Section
1263 South Stewart Street

Carson City, Nevada  89712

In cooperation with the
U.S. Department of Transportation
Federal Highway Administration

GENERAL HIGHWAY MAP 
NYE COUNTY

NEVADA
June, 2016

(revised 2021)

2

1

7 6

8

3 4

5

112
Interstate with Interchange

Federal Highway

State Highway

County or Local Road

RS 2477 Road

Other Road

Railroad

State Line

County Line

Township or Range Line

Section Line

Peak

Summit or Pass

Interstate

Federal Highway

State Highway

City/Town

Site

County Seat

State Capital

Transverse Mercator Projection 1983
Mount Diablo Base and Meridian (NV)

20,000 Meter Universal Transverse
Mercator Grid (   ) Zone 11
North American Datum 1983

Nevada Department of Transportation
www.nevadadot.com

Note: These maps only contain the RS2477
Roads submitted by the counties.  NDOT
does not make any determination on the
character of these roads with respect to
their legal designation as a RS2477 roadway.

Note: NDOT makes no determination with
regard to legal status of any road not
maintained by NDOT.

DRAFT

117°00´ 116°50´ 116°40´ 116°30´ 116°20´ 116°10´

39°00´

38°50´

38°40´

117°00´ 116°50´ 116°40´ 116°30´ 116°20´ 116°10´

38°40´

38°50´

39°00´

500 000 mE 520 000 mE 540 000 mE 560 000 mE

4 320 000 mN

4 300 000 mN

4 280 000 mN

500 000 mE 520 000 mE
540 000 mE

560 000 mE

4 280 000 mN

4 300 000 mN

4 320 000 mN

M
at

ch
 L

in
e 

T
o
 S

h
ee

t 
2

Match Line To Sheet 1
Match Line To Sheet 1 Match Line To Sheet 5

M
at

ch
 L

in
e 

T
o
 S

h
ee

t 
2

M
at

ch
 L

in
e 

T
o
 S

h
ee

t 
4

M
at

ch
 L

in
e 

T
o
 S

h
ee

t 
4

TO US 6

TO
SR 376

TO US 50 LANDER  COUNTY EUREKA  COUNTY

T. 8 N.

T. 9 N.

T. 10 N.

T. 11 N.

T. 12 N.

T. 13 N.

T. 14 N.

T. 15 N.

T. 8 N.

T. 9 N.

T. 10 N.

T. 11 N.

T. 12 N.

T. 13 N.

T. 13½ N.

T. 14 N.

T. 15 N.

R. 44 E. R. 44½ E. R. 45 E. R. 46 E. R. 47 E. R. 47½ E. R. 48 E. R. 49 E. R. 50 E. R. 51 E. R. 52 E.

R. 44 E. R. 45 E. R. 45½ E. R. 46 E. R. 47 E. R. 48 E. R. 49 E.
R. 50 E.

R. 51 E. R. 52 E.
R. 48½ E.


